A-Series ProStock Lighting Panels
Flexible, Reliable, Simple and Safe
1.    Select Interior
Select the interior by bus type, panel rating and number of circuits. Identify the box/front height
for use in Steps 2 and 3.
Copper Bus
2.    Select Box
Select a box of the correct height (see Step 1). Boxes come with blank endwalls.

For use with AE panels (480/277Vac 3-phase).
Panelboards
Pro-Stock Interiors Catalog Number Structure
A E U 1 1 8 2 R C X A X T 1 B 4
Interior Type
AQU   240Vac
AEU    480Y/277Vac
Phase
1        1 Phase
3        3 Phase
No. of Circuits
18        18 Circuits
30       30 Circuits
42       42 Circuits
Max. Amp Rating
2        225A
4        400A
6        600A
Bus
B4            Copper
Blank      Aluminum
T1             Feed-thru
Blank      Non Feed-thru* (requires copper bus [B4])
* For retrofit applications
Customer Service: EPIS.ASeries.Mebane@abb.com
Technical Support: 1-800-431-7867 #4 or
Warranty Support: 1-888-437-3765
Service Entrance�
Amp Rating Cat. No.
225 BNDKT
400 BNDKT6
600 BNDKT6
ABB, Inc.
305 Gregson Drive
Cary, NC 27511
© 2019 ABB, Inc.
GE is registered trademark used under license from General Electric company.
DEN-455A 0719